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 Holidays (School closed)  Parents-Teachers Conference Day  
 First/last day of semester/school  Substitute day for Myanmar Lent Day  

August ‘25 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

September ‘25 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       

 

October ‘25 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

November ‘25 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

       

 

December ‘25 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       

 

January ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

February ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       
       

 

March ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       

 

April ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

May ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

June ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       

 

July ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 



School holidays 2025-2026 
 
4 Aug, Monday   New staff Arrival Report and Induction  
5-8 Aug    All Teachers Induction  
8 Aug, Friday     New Students Orientation 
11 Aug, Monday   First Day of School  
22 Aug, Friday    Buddha Lent day (no school) 
29 Sep, Monday    Buddha Lent day (no school) Substitute on 27th Sep 
3 Oct, Friday    Thadingyut Celebration  
6-10 Oct    Thadingyut Holidays 
20 Oct, Monday   Diwali Holiday  
21 Oct, Tuesday   Parent Teacher Conference Day  
3-4 Nov    Tazaungmone Holidays  
4-8 Nov    Week Without Walls  
14 Nov, Friday    National Day 
11 Dec, Thursday   Christmas Concert Day  
12 Dec, Friday End of Semester 1 (Full Day)  
13 Dec – 4 Jan Winter Holidays 
5 Jan, Monday Semester 2 begins  
26-30 Jan Primary Sports Week  
22nd Jan - 4th Feb Mock Exams (IGCSE, AS & A Levels)  
7 Feb, Saturday  International Day  
9-11 Feb Secondary Sports Week  
12- 17 Feb    Union Day and Chinese New Year Holidays  
2 March, Monday   Peasant day and Full Mon of Tabaung  
27 March, Friday   Armed Force Day 
13-21 April     Thingyan Festival Holidays 
22 April, Wednesday   Parent Teacher Conference Day   
30 April, Thursday   Full Monn Day of Kasone      
1 May, Friday    Labor Day  
25-29 May    End of Year Exam (Year 7- Year 10)   
5 June, Friday    Graduation Day  
11 June, Thursday    Annual Awards Ceremony  
12 June, Friday   End of Semester 2 (Full Day) 
 
*MIS reserves the right to modify any dates when necessary. 
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